
  
 
 

THE HENLEY COLLEGE SCHEDULE OF MEETING DATES 
 

Corporation and Committee Meetings – 2023/2024 
 

 

 
                                                                                                                                                                               TOTAL:          19 
 
 
  
 

 Sept 
2023 

Oct 
2023 

Nov 
2023 

Dec 
2023 

Jan 
 2024 

Feb 
2024 

Mar 
2024 

April 
2024 

May 
2024 

June 
2024 

July 
2024 

TOTAL 
NUMBER 

Governor 
Training 

 9th 
17.00 

 4th 
10.30 

        

Governors’ 
Away Day 

4th DECEMBER 09.00-17.30 – HENLEY TOWN HALL 

Corporation  9th 
18.00 

 4th 
18.00 

  25th 
18.00 

   1st 
18.00 

4 

Audit    6th 
10.00 

   4th 
10.00 

  10th 
10.00 

 

 3 

Finance & 
Resources 

  Tues 
14th 

09.00 

   Tues 
12th 

09.00 

  Tues 
18th 

09.00 

 3 

Governance & 
Search  

 
 

Tues 
3rd 

12.00 

   Mon 
12th 
12.00 

  Mon 
13th 
12.00 

  3 

Quality & 
Standards 

 2nd 
16.00 

20th 
16.00 

   18th 
16.00 

 20th 
16.00 

  4 

Remuneration 
 

 6th 
11.00 

       Mon 
17th 

16.00 

 2 


