

## THE HENLEY COLLEGE SCHEDULE OF MEETING DATES

## Corporation and Committee Meetings – 2023/2024

	Sept 2023	Oct 2023	Nov 2023	Dec 2023	Jan 2024	Feb 2024	Mar 2024	April 2024	May 2024	June 2024	July 2024	TOTAL NUMBER
Governor		9 <sup>th</sup>		4 <sup>th</sup>								
Training		17.00		10.30								
Governors'	4 <sup>th</sup> DECEMBER 09.00-17.30 – HENLEY TOWN HALL											
Away Day												
Corporation		9th		4th			25 <sup>th</sup>				1 <sup>st</sup>	4
		18.00		18.00			18.00				18.00	
Audit			6 <sup>th</sup>				4 <sup>th</sup>			10th		3
			10.00				10.00			10.00		
Finance &			Tues				Tues			Tues		3
Resources			14 <sup>th</sup>				12 <sup>th</sup>			18 <sup>th</sup>		
			09.00				09.00			09.00		
Governance &		Tues				Mon			Mon			3
Search		3 <sup>rd</sup>				12th			13th			
		12.00				12.00			12.00			
Quality &		2 <sup>nd</sup>	20th				18th		20th			4
Standards		16.00	16.00				16.00		16.00			
Remuneration		6 <sup>th</sup>								Mon		2
		11.00								17 <sup>th</sup>		
										16.00		

TOTAL: 19